



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPC No. 1007 of 2021**

**ALOK KUMAR AKHILESH versus THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH,**

**Order Sheet**

<b>15/04/2026</b>	At the request of Shri Shailendra Kumar Bajpai, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week.  <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
-------------------	---